
2021 Texas 9/10 State
Team Results
Mar 19-21, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/24/2021 10:05:45 AM

Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Metroplex Gymnastics L 265.975 67.125 67.275 64.925 66.650
11 2 1

535 Jordyn Johnson 9.825 9.3509.500
752 Saidat Omilabu 9.675 9.625
863 Elise Ritzenthaler 9.675
944 Margo Jackson 9.650 9.350
751 Xena Donaghey 9.575 9.075
464 Nina Niebuhr 9.375 9.050
942 Bailey Curtis 9.350 9.625 9.4259.100
533 Shea Orlando 9.900 9.6509.550
530 Olivia Aarseth 9.800
862 Katy Hullum 9.625 9.6509.275
461 Claire Downing 9.350 9.375
864 Lia Ross 9.350
754 Addy Breen 9.750
460 Arden Kershaw 9.475

2 World Champ Centre L 264.800 66.875 67.700 63.850 66.375
42 1 3

845 Rae Solis 9.800 9.825 9.5259.300
436 Harper Haralson 9.700 9.600 9.7009.350
960 Renata Martinez 9.675 9.625 9.4009.025
435 Halle Shea Wittenberg 9.600 9.800 9.6009.300
433 Paislee Bell 9.450 9.600 9.4758.750
434 Lauryn Laabs 9.325 9.350
574 Katianna Pyne 9.325
430 Cashlin Hood 9.800
571 Shania McIver 9.450 8.950
570 Peyton Lofton 9.3259.175

3 WOGA L 260.825 65.900 63.800 64.575 66.550
23 4 2

472 Tatum Keen 9.575 9.375 9.500
473 Camille Rindlisbacher 9.500 9.5759.525
470 Jordyn Daniels 9.500
474 Taylor Chabot 9.425 9.275 9.4758.950
562 Shayley Planas 9.400 9.000
561 Reagan Mesina 9.250 9.475 9.550
563 Brooklyn Dietrich 9.250 8.725 9.175
564 Lizzie Coleman 9.500
560 Lindsey Potyraj 8.775 9.4759.250
770 Mia Hodges 8.675 9.550
475 Camila Betancourt 9.4259.125
871 Jimena Garza 9.550
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4 Texas Dreams L 254.950 65.825 60.150 62.500 66.475
34 6 4

885 Ellie Ermisch 9.525 8.100 9.7508.850
934 Emily Galan 9.475 8.650
880 Serena Klarich 9.450 8.000 9.300
740 Sidney Nguyen 9.450
580 Peyton Phillips 9.400 7.900 9.325
585 Andie Buzanis 9.325 8.350 9.450
581 Emerson Gaa 9.200 9.050 9.6009.325
883 Sophie Garlotte 9.575 9.4508.875
745 Peyton Skwiat 9.175
584 Olivia Sawyer 9.5009.175
882 Emily Andrey 9.4008.325

5 Texas Best L 253.425 63.750 64.900 60.025 64.750
67 3 7

421 Lucy Stephenson 9.400 9.650 9.5508.900
784 Karen Camino Cuesta 9.150 9.275 9.2508.150
550 Sofia Hults 9.050 9.675 9.3008.575
552 Kinsley Duncan 9.050 8.800
782 Bree Bearden 9.050
781 Margaret Meehlhause 9.050 9.2258.325
783 Madison Semler 9.000 8.875
785 Jessie Bates 9.625
842 Tanisha Shah 9.000
553 Reagan Richardson 9.075
843 Payton Pickens 9.3258.800
551 Kate Becker 8.200
780 Caitlyn Johnson 9.125
840 Emily Harthcock 8.975

6 Pearland Elite L 253.275 64.375 63.475 61.775 63.650
75 5 5

480 Cookie Isgur 9.275 8.650 9.4758.675
481 Kaira Nguyen 9.275 8.600 8.875
483 Ava Consoli 9.250 9.575 9.0008.575
540 Kaylee Edwards 9.225 9.175 9.4509.025
541 Mimi Ler 9.200 9.175 9.3509.100
482 Kiley Enochs 9.100 8.725 8.675
873 Nadia Roberts 9.050 8.575
484 Jurzie Blu Cromartie 9.575
875 Tessa Chen 8.5758.850
485 Chaney Culpepper 9.225
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7 J And R L 250.200 64.200 59.250 61.625 65.125
56 7 6

774 Julia Reed 9.275 9.175 8.450
850 Naomi Sherwood 9.250 9.400
415 Abigail Sikon 9.175 8.925 9.5258.775
772 Annabelle Behrhorst 9.175 8.075 9.125
523 Emily Sampson 9.175 7.850 8.600
524 Roberta Guajardo 9.100 8.050 8.950
941 Destiny McDonald 9.050 7.650 9.1508.875
851 Mykaela Vasquez 9.525 9.375
414 Camaria Davis 9.3509.025
771 Julia Meza 8.950
853 Mariah Sikon 9.200
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